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No 6 GUEZET Christopher (Rg=8)

Pass 9 1:37.444

Pass 20 2:52.771 1 1:15.327 *

Pass 32 4:07.341 2 1:14.570 *

Pass 42 5:19.821 3 1:12.480 *

Pass 51 6:32.469 4 1:12.648

Pass 59 7:45.532 5 1:13.063

Pass 65 8:57.486 6 1:11.954 *

Pass 71 10:09.496 7 1:12.010

Pass 79 11:22.665 8 1:13.169

Pass 89 12:36.508 9 1:13.843

In 100 13:58.869 10 1:22.361

No 9 BIARD Aurelien (Rg=3)

Pass 5 1:25.308

Pass 15 2:35.780 1 1:10.472 **

Pass 26 3:44.969 2 1:09.189 *

Pass 37 4:53.338 3 1:08.369 *

In 49 6:08.938 4 1:15.600

Pass 73 10:15.875 5 4:06.937

Pass 81 11:26.468 6 1:10.593

Pass 88 12:35.233 7 1:08.765

In 97 13:51.090 8 1:15.857

No 10 BAGARRE Cedric (Rg=4)

Pass 6 1:25.433

Pass 16 2:35.973 1 1:10.540 *

Pass 27 3:45.187 2 1:09.214 *

Pass 38 4:54.015 3 1:08.828 *

Pass 48 6:04.611 4 1:10.596

In 56 7:26.963 5 1:22.352

No 11 BERNARD Christophe  (Rg=9)

Pass 7 1:28.709

Pass 18 2:44.759 1 1:16.050 *

Pass 29 4:00.865 2 1:16.106

Pass 41 5:17.148 3 1:16.283

Pass 50 6:30.783 4 1:13.635 *

Pass 58 7:44.148 5 1:13.365 *

Pass 66 8:58.048 6 1:13.900

Pass 72 10:11.071 7 1:13.023 *

Pass 80 11:24.315 8 1:13.244

Pass 90 12:38.319 9 1:14.004

Pass 98 13:52.436 10 1:14.117

Pass 104 15:05.358 11 1:12.922 *

Pass 110 16:19.905 12 1:14.547

Pass 115 17:33.207 13 1:13.302

Pass 120 18:46.473 14 1:13.266

Pass 126 19:59.270 15 1:12.797 *

Pass 130 21:13.272 16 1:14.002

No 12 THIBAL Benoit (Rg=2)

Pass 3 1:19.396

Pass 13 2:30.380 1 1:10.984 **

Pass 24 3:39.510 2 1:09.130 **

Pass 35 4:47.677 3 1:08.167 *

Pass 47 5:56.507 4 1:08.830

Pass 55 7:04.794 5 1:08.287

Pass 63 8:31.077 6 1:26.283

Pass 70 10:06.359 7 1:35.282

Pass 78 11:15.669 8 1:09.310

Pass 87 12:24.013 9 1:08.344

Pass 95 13:33.476 10 1:09.463

Pass 102 14:42.371 11 1:08.895

Pass 106 15:50.358 12 1:07.987 *

Pass 112 16:57.632 13 1:07.274 **

Pass 117 18:13.408 14 1:15.776

Pass 124 19:41.013 15 1:27.605

Pass 129 20:49.944 16 1:08.931

No 20 PAULUS Stephane (Rg=1)

Pass 4 1:23.535

Pass 14 2:34.345 1 1:10.810 **

Pass 25 3:42.361 2 1:08.016 **

Pass 36 4:50.088 3 1:07.727 *

In 46 5:45.049 4 54.961

Pass 118 18:31.214 5 12:46.165

Pass 123 19:38.460 6 1:07.246 **

Pass 128 20:45.541 7 1:07.081 *

No 27 SNACKEN Eric (Rg=12)

Pass 12 2:19.513

Pass 23 3:37.851 1 1:18.338 *

No 34 MONGRENIER Eric  (Rg=5)

Pass 17 2:44.189

Pass 28 3:59.406 1 1:15.217 *

Pass 39 5:11.170 2 1:11.764 *

Pass 6:22.021 3 1:10.851 *

Pass 57 7:32.728 4 1:10.707 *

Pass 64 8:43.759 5 1:11.031

Pass 69 9:55.097 6 1:11.338

Pass 77 11:06.255 7 1:11.158

Pass 86 12:16.635 8 1:10.380 *

Pass 94 13:27.201 9 1:10.566

Pass 103 14:45.229 10 1:18.028

In 107 16:06.879 11 1:21.650
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No 76 POCHON Cedric (Rg=7)

Pass 10 1:37.747

Pass 21 2:54.504 1 1:16.757 *

Pass 33 4:09.566 2 1:15.062 *

Pass 43 5:24.766 3 1:15.200

Pass 53 6:38.368 4 1:13.602 *

Pass 60 7:51.285 5 1:12.917 *

Pass 67 9:04.095 6 1:12.810 *

Pass 74 10:17.580 7 1:13.485

In 84 11:40.438 8 1:22.858

Pass 111 16:25.518 9 4:45.080

Pass 116 17:39.255 10 1:13.737

Pass 122 18:51.451 11 1:12.196 *

Pass 127 20:03.377 12 1:11.926 *

No 88 PIETTE Kevin (Rg=6)

Pass 30 4:04.084

Pass 40 5:15.526 1 1:11.442 *

In 52 6:32.521 2 1:16.995

Pass 75 10:22.919 3 3:50.398

Pass 83 11:33.402 4 1:10.483 *

Pass 91 12:44.556 5 1:11.154

Pass 99 13:55.904 6 1:11.348

Pass 105 15:06.739 7 1:10.835

Pass 109 16:18.999 8 1:12.260

Pass 113 17:30.003 9 1:11.004

In 121 18:48.873 10 1:18.870

No 91 DESHAYES Benoit (Rg=11)

Pass 11 1:47.341

Pass 22 3:03.881 1 1:16.540 *

Pass 34 4:19.515 2 1:15.634 *

Pass 45 5:34.729 3 1:15.214 *

Pass 54 6:48.704 4 1:13.975 *

In 61 8:10.841 5 1:22.137

Pass 82 11:30.640 6 3:19.799

Pass 92 12:45.897 7 1:15.257

In 101 14:09.529 8 1:23.632

No 146 SIMONATO Kevin (Rg=10)

Pass 8 1:34.030

Pass 19 2:50.343 1 1:16.313 *

Pass 31 4:05.504 2 1:15.161 *

In 44 5:25.451 3 1:19.947

Pass 62 8:17.998 4 2:52.547

Pass 68 9:33.292 5 1:15.294

Pass 76 10:48.882 6 1:15.590

Pass 85 12:04.268 7 1:15.386

In 93 13:25.946 8 1:21.678

Pass 108 16:17.192 9 2:51.246

Pass 114 17:31.241 10 1:14.049 *

Pass 119 18:44.461 11 1:13.220 *

Pass 125 19:58.750 12 1:14.289

Pass 131 21:18.495 13 1:19.745


